

Principality of Kaharagia

Royal Decree No. 16/2022 of 16 July 2022

Considering the granting of the Royal Decoration for Arts, Sciences, and Culture to the Count Lupro on the occasion of the twelfth anniversary of the founding of the Principality of Kaharagia.

Copyright © 2022 Kaharaži Vondacija. All Rights Reserved. Published by Authority

BY THE GRACE OF GOD, WE MAXIMILIAN, PRINCE OF KAHARAGIA,

etc., etc., etc.,

CONSIDERING Our Royal Decree No. 11/2016 of the 7th of October 2016 concerning the establishment of the Charter and Statutes of Our Royal Decoration for Arts, Sciences, and Culture; and

DESIRING to reward those whose acts of goodness benefit Our Principality of Kaharagian and the greater world around us;

HAVE FOUND OURSELVES MOST GRACIOUSLY MOVED TO DECREE:

The following are granted Our Royal Decoration for Arts, Sciences, and Culture and the license to wear the insignia of Our said Royal Decoration:

1. His Grace the Most Noble and Highborn Eugene, Count LUPRO

Our Secretary of State and the Chancellor of the Kaharagian Honours are responsible, each in their respective capacity, for the execution of this order.

Done in Detroit, 16 July 2022



Maxim